PowerSeries Neo Hardwired
Keypads with Built-In
PowerG Transceiver
HS2 Series
 Features That
     Make a Difference:
•	 Full	message	2x16	character	LCD

Operating Environment:  .. -10°C to 55°C (14°F to 131°F)
Relative Humidity:  ............................................ 5 to 93%
Ordering Information:
HS2LCDPE1VIS .................128-Zone Full-Message LCD
Keypad w/ Prox. English, French, Spanish,
Portuguese language support
HS2LCDPE2VIS .................128-Zone Full-Message LCD
Keypad w/ Prox. English, French, Dutch,
German, Italian, Polish language support
HS2LCDRFP8E1VIS ...........128-Zone Full-Message LCD
Keypad w/ Transceiver and Prox. English,
French, Spanish, Portuguese language support
HS2LCDRFP8E2VIS ...........128-Zone Full-Message LCD
Keypad w/ Transceiver and Prox. English, French,
Dutch, German, Italian, Polish language support
Approvals:
FCC/IC, CE, EN, SBSC, NCP, INCERT, FG, FP